DELKOM

Zasilacz HP 65W USB-C 1P3K6AA

ID Produktu: 95891
Producent: HP Inc.

Gwarancja: 12 miesiecy

carry-in

Specyfikacja techniczna

Produkt

Producent

Moc zasilacza

Czas trwania gwarangji
Waga produktu
Wysokos$¢ (mm)
Szerokos¢ (mm)

Gtebokos¢ (mm)

HP Inc.

65 W

12 miesiecy
0,24 kg

29

90

51

https://delkom.pl/p/zasilacz-hp-65w-usb-c-1p3k6aa-95891

101,28 z

netto: 82,34 zt
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